Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

Name the leader who led the first big Hindu Muslim riots in 18937

Who was called the Nightingale of India?

Which of the following women took part in the war of independence?

who was the first President of the Constitution Assembly of Pakistan?

When Russia Presented its own resolution for the cease fire?

What is the National dress of Pakistan.

From which college Ch. Rehmat Ali was graduated?

When Pakistan resumed ints relations with India after the 1971 war?

Which of the following books was written by Sir Syed Ahmad Khan?

How many ministers were included in the interim Government?

When the All India Muhammadan Educational Society was formed?

When Sir Syed Ahmed Khan went to London with his son?

When treh National Govt. was formed during the Zia regime?

Name the Headquarter of Balochistan:

Answers Choice

A. Sardar Patel

. Bai Gngudhar Tilak

. Sawami Shard Hanand
. None of the above

. Sarojini Naidu

. Abadi Khatoon
Begum M.A. Jauhr
Begum Aurangzeb

. Hazrat Mahal

. Queen of Jhansi
.Bothaandb

. None of these

DOWP UOWr UOWw

A. <br style="box-sizing: border-
box;"><span style="box-sizing:
border-box; font-weight:
700;">Quaid-e-Azam</span><br
style="box-sizing: border-box;"><br>
B. Liaquat Ali Khan

C. Moulvi Tameez-ud-Din<br
style="box-sizing: border-box;"><br>
. Sardar Abdur Rab Nishtar

O

. Dec 10, 1971
. Dec 12, 1917
. Dec 13, 1971
. Dec 15, 1917

Dhoti Kurta

. Pent coat
Shalwar Qameez
None of these

Govt. M.A.O . College
Govt. Dayal Singh College
Islamia College

Govt. College

Feb 1974

July 1976

January ,1977
None of the above

None of the above
Bothaand b

. The spirit of Islam
. Tehzb ul Akhlag

DOmP» DOWP DOWP DOWP DO

. 1881
. 1885
. 1886
. 1888

. 1869
. 1871
. 1877

. Sep 1977

. Dec 1977
. Aug 1978
. April 1978

. Gawadar

. Quetta
C. Panjgor
D. Turbat

A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A. 1867
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B


https://pakmcqs.com/pak-study-mcqs/who-was-the-first-president-of-the-constitution-assebmly

15

16

17

18

19

20

Which leader of Pakistan addressed the UN General Assembly on December 15, 19707

When the Qadianis were declared as a non-muslim minority?

Wow was teh third Martial Law administrator of Pakistan.

When the Punjab Muslim League was established.

What is the total area of Pakistan?

Simon Commission was sent to India in:

w >

OW» TOW> TOwWP

owm» Comp

. General yahya khan
Noor ul amin
. Shaikh Mujib ur Rehman
1953
1974
1982
Azam Khan
Yahya Khan
. Zial ul haq
1905
1906
1908
. 796,098 sq.km
. 810,976 sq.km
. 848,971 sq.km
. 1925
. 1926



