

## NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Name the leader who led the first big Hindu Muslim riots in 1893?	A. Sardar Patel B. Bai Gngudhar Tilak C. Sawami Shard Hanand D. None of the above
2	Who was called the Nightingale of India?	A. Sarojini Naidu B. Abadi Khatoon C. Begum M.A. Jauhr D. Begum Aurangzeb
3	Which of the following women took part in the war of independence?	A. Hazrat Mahal B. Queen of Jhansi C. Both a and b D. None of these
4	who was the first President of the Constitution Assembly of Pakistan?	A. A. hr style="box-sizing: border-box;"> <span style="box-sizing: border-box; font-weight: 700;">Quaid-e-Azam</span> style="box-sizing: border-box;"> B. Liaquat Ali Khan C. Moulvi Tameez-ud-Din style="box-sizing: border-box;"> D. Sardar Abdur Rab Nishtar
5	When Russia Presented its own resolution for the cease fire?	A. Dec 10, 1971 B. Dec 12, 1917 C. Dec 13, 1971 D. Dec 15, 1917
6	What is the National dress of Pakistan.	A. Dhoti Kurta B. Pent coat C. Shalwar Qameez D. None of these
7	From which college Ch. Rehmat Ali was graduated?	A. Govt. M.A.O . College B. Govt. Dayal Singh College C. Islamia College D. Govt. College
8	When Pakistan resumed ints relations with India after the 1971 war?	A. Feb 1974 B. July 1976 C. January ,1977 D. None of the above
9	Which of the following books was written by Sir Syed Ahmad Khan?	A. None of the above B. Both a and b C. The spirit of Islam D. Tehzib ul Akhlaq
10	How many ministers were included in the interim Government?	A. 13 B. 14 C. 15 D. 16
11	When the All India Muhammadan Educational Society was formed?	A. 1881 B. 1885 C. 1886 D. 1888
12	When Sir Syed Ahmed Khan went to London with his son?	A. 1867 B. 1869 C. 1871 D. 1877
13	When treh National Govt. was formed during the Zia regime?	A. Sep 1977  B. Dec 1977  C. Aug 1978  D. April 1978
14	Name the Headquarter of Balochistan:	A. Gawadar B. Quetta C. Panjgor D. Turbat

5	Which leader of Pakistan addressed the UN General Assembly on December 15, 1970?	A. General yahya khan B. Zulfiqar Ali Bhutto C. Noor ul amin D. Shaikh Mujib ur Rehman
6	When the Qadianis were declared as a non-muslim minority?	A. 1953 B. 1974 C. 1977 D. 1982
7	Wow was teh third Martial Law administrator of Pakistan.	A. Azam Khan B. Yahya Khan C. Zial ul haq D. Zulfiqar Ali Butto
8	When the Punjab Muslim League was established.	A. 1905 B. 1906 C. 1907 D. 1908
9	What is the total area of Pakistan?	A. 796,098 sq.km B. 810,976 sq.km C. 848,971 sq.km D. 796,096 sq.km
20	Simon Commission was sent to India in:	A. 1925 B. 1926 C. 1927